

Online PTSA Membership Application

2020-2021



It's time to come together and join our PTSA! It's important to remember that PTSA is a great way to support the children in Academy 2027 at Sumner High School community. We need everyone to come together to make a difference at our school. Needed is a PTSA President, Vice President, Treasurer, Secretary and lots of members. If you are interested in volunteering and or being a member of our PTSA, please fill out the form below. Annual dues are only \$10.00 a family (fees include students, parents or individuals).

Thank you for all your support! We look forward to your additional input and involvement in our school's Parents, Teachers and Students Association for the 2020 - 2021 School Year. Please contact your Assistant Principal, Ms. Byrd at 813-378-8626 for any questions or concerns.

You can access the form online by using this QRL Code and cellphone as though you are taking a picture and the form will download to your phone:



You can also click or paste the tinyurl in a search engine below to access the form:

http://tinyurl.com/ybvsknon



PTSA Membership Application 2020-2021



If you prefer to fill out a paper copy, please complete the form below and send it when your child. Please print and make checks payable to "Academy 2027 at Sumner High School PTSA". If paying with cash, we appreciate you sending the exact amount. Please, send this Membership Form and method of payment to your child's teacher or our front office personnel.

Thank you for all of your support! We look forward to your additional input and involvement in our school's Parents, Teachers and Students Association!

1st Parent/Guardian's Name (Grade):

2nd Parent/Guardian's Name (Grade):

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
Parent/Guardian's E-mail:		Please check amount enclosed:				
		\$10.00 = Family Membership				
Contact Phone:		\$= Donation ○ Cash ○ Check				
Student(s) Enrolled at Academy 2027 at Sumner High School						
Student:	_ Grade	HR Teacher				
Student:	_ Grade	HR Teacher				
Academy 2027 at Sumner High School PTSA provi interested in being involved, please check your int Afterschool Events / Chaperone Box Tops Business Partnership / Donation Community Outreach	Fundrais Hospital Member	ou will be contacted with more information: sing lity				

Contact us at <u>Academy2027ptsa@yahoo.com</u> and follow us on Facebook at <u>www.facebook.com/academy2027ptsa</u>. We are also on Twitter: @HCPS_SumnerHS

PTSA USE: Cash	Check	\$	Cards Issued	Merch. Issued
----------------	-------	----	--------------	---------------